

King County

Legislation Details

2019	-0062	Version:	2			
Ordir	nance			Status:	Passed	
2/20/	/2019			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
				Final action:	6/12/2019	
6/12/	/2019			Enactment #:	18922	
AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by John Burggraff and Janet Quimby for property located at 20523 111th Avenue SW, Vashon, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E18CT030.						
Rod	Dembows	ski				
1. Ordinance 18922, 2. 2019-0062-2019-0063-2019-0065 Beachcomber 3-7-19.doc.pdf, 3. A. Hearing Examiner Report dated April 2, 2019, 4. 2019-0062 DNRP Staff Report						
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
2	Metropol	itan King C	ounty	Council Pas	sed	Pass
1					oduced and Referred	
_	Ordir 2/20/ 6/12/ AN C cond subm Vash divisi Rod 1. Or Hear Ver. 2	conditions, the submitted by J Vashon, WA, c division file no. Rod Dembows 1. Ordinance 1 Hearing Exam Ver. Action By 2 Metropol	Ordinance 2/20/2019 6/12/2019 AN ORDINANCE concurr conditions, the application submitted by John Burggr Vashon, WA, designated division file no. E18CT030 Rod Dembowski 1. Ordinance 18922, 2. 20 Hearing Examiner Report Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King C	Ordinance 2/20/2019 6/12/2019 AN ORDINANCE concurring with conditions, the application for presubmitted by John Burggraff and Vashon, WA, designated depart division file no. E18CT030. Rod Dembowski 1. Ordinance 18922, 2. 2019-00 Hearing Examiner Report dated Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County	Ordinance Status: 2/20/2019 In control: 2/20/2019 In control: Final action: 6/12/2019 6/12/2019 Enactment #: AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomment conditions, the application for public benefit rations submitted by John Burggraff and Janet Quimby for Vashon, WA, designated department of natural redivision file no. E18CT030. Rod Dembowski 1. Ordinance 18922, 2. 2019-0062-2019-0063-2 Hearing Examiner Report dated April 2, 2019, 4. Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County Council Pase	Ordinance Status: Passed 2/20/2019 In control: Hearing Examiner Final action: 6/12/2019 6/12/2019 Enactment #: 18922 AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation submitted by John Burggraff and Janet Quimby for property located at 20523 Vashon, WA, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and division file no. E18CT030. Rod Dembowski 1. Ordinance 18922, 2. 2019-0062-2019-0063-2019-0065 Beachcomber 3-7-Hearing Examiner Report dated April 2, 2019, 4. 2019-0062 DNRP Staff Report Ver. Action By Action